• INDICATES REGULAR STOCK ITEM 15
INDUSTRIAL CUTTING TOOLS IN HSS, CARBIDE AND DIAMOND
S-21TK “CO”
S-20TK “RC”
S-23 “CO”
S-22 “RC”
HIGH-EFFICIENCY THIN CIRCULAR SAW BLADE
for the cutting of frames and plastics. (max thickness 20mm)

DIAM.
INCH
PLATE
MM
PLATE
INCH
KERF
MM
KERF
INCH
BORE
HOOK
ANGLE
TEETH
20080600TK • 8 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 5/8" 5 60
20100800TK • 10 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 5/8" 5 80
20101000TK • 10 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 5/8" 5 100
20121001TK • 12 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 1" 5 100
20141201TK • 14 1.6 .063 2.4 .095 1" 5 120
S-20 THIN KERF SAW BLADES (TCG STYLE)
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.
INCH
PLATE
MM
PLATE
INCH
KERF
MM
KERF
INCH
BORE
HOOK
ANGLE
TEETH
21080600TK • 8 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 5/8" 5 60
21100800TK • 10 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 5/8" 5 80
21101000TK • 10 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 5/8" 5 100
21121001TK • 12 1.6 .063 2.2 .088 1" 5 100
21141201TK • 14 1.6 .063 2.4 .095 1" 5 120
S-21 THIN KERF SAW BLADES (ATB STYLE)
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.

PLATE
MM
PLATE
INCH
KERF
MM
KERF
INCH
BORE
IN./MM
HOOK
ANGLE
TEETH
25080600 • 25080600U • 8 2.2 .088 2.7 .107 5/8" 0 60
25220643* • 25220643U* • 220 2.2 .088 2.7 .107 30MM 0 64
25100800 • 25100800U • 10 2.2 .088 2.7 .107 5/8" 0 80
25121001 • 25121001U • 12 2 4 .094 3.2 .126 1" 0 100
25141001 • 25141001U • 14 3.0 .118 3.7 .146 1" 0 100
25161201 • 25161201U 16 3.2 .126 3.8 .150 1" -5 120
25181201 • 25181201U 18 3.4 .134 4 0 .157 1" -5 120
S-26 ALUMINUM BLADES FOR PORTABLE MACHINES
PART NO.
STANDARD
DIAM.